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Earthmoving Service Consulting
Swiss Plateau Florian Laib florian.laib@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 199 02 24
Ticino Cristiano Rossi cristiano.rossi@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 319 15 87
Western Switzerland John Vial john.vial@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 734 71 58

Material Handling Service Consulting
Swiss Plateau / Eastern Switzerland Lorenz Graf mirko.aeschlimann@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 56
Ticino Cristiano Rossi cristiano.rossi@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 319 15 87
Western Switzerland Mathéo Surchat matheo.surchat@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 438 24 67

Technical Support 
Leitung / Komatsu Stefan Linder stefan.linder@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 22
Powerscreen / Sennebogen / Komatsu Noé Luginbühl noe.luginbuehl@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 38
Sennebogen / Komatsu Pascal Käser pascal.kaeser@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 56
Technical support – on-call service – techsupport@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 79

Workshop Manager 
Granges Alexandre Berset alexandre.berset@kuhn-gruppe.ch 021 946 28 46
Steffisburg Christoph Maurer christoph.maurer@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 50
Lommis Martin Schär martin.schaer@kuhn-gruppe.ch 052 369 60 36

Earthmoving Dispatching
Granges / Western Switzerland Samuel Currat dispo-romandie@kuhn-gruppe.ch 021 946 28 46
Steffisburg / Swiss Plateau Mario Freiburghaus dispo-mitte@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 52
Iragna / Ticino Cristiano Rossi dispo-ticino@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 319 15 87
Lommis / Eastern Switzerland Joel Keller dispo-ost@kuhn-gruppe.ch 052 369 60 30

Material Handling Dispatching
Granges / Western Switzerland Samuel Currat dispo-romandie@kuhn-gruppe.ch 021 946 28 46
Steffisburg / Swiss Plateau Lorenz Graf dispo-mh@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 55
Iragna / Ticino Cristiano Rossi dispo-ticino@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 319 15 87
Lommis / Eastern Switzerland Lorenz Graf dispo-mh@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 55

Spare Parts parts@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 66
German-speaking Switzerland Adrian von Gunten parts@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 39
German-speaking Switzerland Max Wysocki parts@kuhn-gruppe.ch 033 439 88 44
Ticino Cristiano Rossi parts@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 319 15 87
Western Switzerland Alexandre Magne parts@kuhn-gruppe.ch 021 946 28 47

Head of Aftersales
Stefan Bernet stefan.bernet@kuhn-gruppe.ch 079 345 56 13


